Mattias Johansson .

Marcello Jardim
Paul Olin

Mark Palus
Joshua Copperman
Morgan Shepherd
Rick Witsken

Bill Brown

Carlos Rodriguez
Chip James

Lee Sponaugle
Mircea Morariu
Brett Eberhardt
Henri Fraisse
Gonzalo Petschen
Steve Rogers
Lance Cowart

Chuck Teal Hamaker

Dana Treister
Dike Ajiri
Bernard Leblanc
Scott Fliegelman
Graham McDaniel
Marco Osorio
Paul Caruso
Tom Yeh
Vincent Van Pattern
Keith Evans
Robert Wright
Teo Risquez
Arrick Lane

Dan Traxler
Moncho Febus
David Kowalski
Janvier Oberge
Eric Amend
Mike Wolf

craig Bobo

Tam Nong

28000
13375
10375
4975
4825
3800
3734
3503
2996
2875
2759
2475
2462
2204
2081
1893
1650
1575
1550
1450
1278
1275
1262
1175
1125
1094
1085
1000
1000
980
975
975
966
765
750
750
750
746
729
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Jason Cooney
Marcel Zuzarte
Brandon Hearn
slater Hogan
Scotty Kufus
Matt Schultz
Douglas Hirsch
Robert Phillips
Chris Terrell
Donald Russell
Steven McCrane
Iggy Espinal
Kevin Andersen
Erik Gertler
Egan adams
Tony Hull
Enrique Ruiz
Blake Arrant
Mark Weidman
Jason Parker
Jose Ayala
Federico Pasquali
Michael Moon
Simon Corney
Sam Middleton
Michael Easton
Shay Coker
Tomer Graziani
Arthur Labrador
Chad Flynn
Rosti Sobek
Frederic Sanchez
Tienr-x Nguyen
James Floyd
John Hosteler
Toi manikhoth
T Schier
Michael Cao
Daniel Ceballos
Damien Kenworthy
Kevin Beeson

654
629
561
512
500
479
414
375
375
337
311
303
262
256
255
250
250
250
236
225
225
215
202
197
175
175
165
157
153
152
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
137
127
125

40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
55
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
64
66
67

211
68
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
78
79



Jonathan Messrah
John Kim

Rick Kepler

Darin Quiocho
Brian Noble

Mark Oehl

Ryan Kim

David Johnson
Alexsandr Osipenko
Mike Chall

John Somrock
Adam Kework
Hendrik Maritz
Michael Viani
Askar Konkachbaev
Gog Boonswang
Brian Dunk

Craig Ribbeck
Chip Wasson
Michael Finne
Jeff Beraznik
Dave Solomon
Keith Koether
David Kiker
William Skiendiel
Mike Duby

Greg Lovelace
Thomas Rosencrantz
Craig Riley
Stephen Murdock
Daryl Shapiro
Bernard Chau
Scott Alboum
Joseph Apodaca
Mark Hemelt
Richard Brown
Troski Fulks

Rob Brinkman
Paul Zickert
Scott Trevethan
Jamil Atcha

122
122
115
100
99
93
79
79
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
68
62
53
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
44
36
33
28
27
25
25
25
24
24

80
80
80
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
100
101
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
117
120



Gary Love

Derek Del Rosario
David George
Mark Milner
Andrei Volgin
Richard Burt
Steve Wright
Marc Bondi
Steve Vockell
Rob Binnex
Barry Steinman
Brian Lutz
Timothy Odonnell
JD Ross

Chris Moeller
Rick Dietrich

Kris Kluis

Doug Kolker
Mike Sosa
Maxime Buycks
Richard Celler
Michael Shanahan
Dan Ray

Angel Morales
Peter Abrams
William Butcher
Aleksandr Osipenko
Kevin Bacha
Tony Kings

Silvio Martin Suarez
Akira Usami
Darren Andersen
Kristopher Tung
Jerome Villamin
Kevin Casey
Michael Hmiel
Chuck Dixon
Matthew Toren
Joe Magness
Fernando Imperio
Ronald Mourey
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120
122
122
124
125
126
126
126
129
129
131
131
131
131
131
131
137
137
139
139
140
140
140
140
144
145
145
147
147
147
147
147
147
153
153
153
156
157
157
157
157



Mike Schjeldahl
Charles Faar
Swaim Hutson
Jeff Carton
Edward Valenzuela
Mark Eisenhut
Kyle Jordre

Max Allman
Michael Tow
Anders Rhode
Dao Ho

Mark Woodson
Michael Cochcrane
Tommy Lockwood
George Espinosa
Mike Wilson
Blayde Bynum
Glenn Mockelmann
M Zimmermann

C Jacos

Jerry Matteo

Rob Alvarez

JD Nieman

Stan Briggs
Shawn Berry
Aaron Broder
Guy Taylor

Mark Whiyfield
Michael Schjedahl
David Mcleod
Anthony Hunt
chuck Jacobs
Todd Shale

Chris Grenzer
Fabian Grassini
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157
162
163
163
163
163
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
188
190
190
190
190
190
190
190



